
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. 1:32.033
Migliore

1 1:32.033 --------- 09:20:24.659  49,678

2 1:49.302 + 17.269 09:22:13.961  41,829

3 1:32.548 + 00.515 09:23:46.509  49,401

4 1:57.482 + 25.449 09:25:43.991  38,917

5 1:42.497 + 10.464 09:27:26.488  44,606

6 1:33.173 + 01.140 09:28:59.661  49,070

 Po. 2 - # 339 SCHIEDER D. + 01.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.507 + 02.145 09:20:17.365  47,871

2 1:34.706 + 01.344 09:21:52.071  48,276

3 1:34.682 + 01.320 09:23:26.753  48,288

4 1:52.123 + 18.761 09:25:18.876  40,777

5 1:33.362 --------- 09:26:52.238  48,971

6 1:34.204 + 00.842 09:28:26.442  48,533

7 1:53.219 + 19.857 09:30:19.661  40,382

 Po. 3 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 01.483
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.724 + 00.208 09:20:22.889  48,782

2 1:44.603 + 11.087 09:22:07.492  43,708

3 1:33.516 --------- 09:23:41.008  48,890

4 1:47.583 + 14.067 09:25:28.591  42,497

5 1:34.219 + 00.703 09:27:02.810  48,525

6 1:52.374 + 18.858 09:28:55.184  40,686

 Po. 4 - # 58 POSENATO A. + 01.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.529 --------- 09:21:43.679  48,883

2 1:34.428 + 00.899 09:23:18.107  48,418

3 1:34.983 + 01.454 09:24:53.090  48,135

4 1:40.726 + 07.197 09:26:33.816  45,390

5 1:34.563 + 01.034 09:28:08.379  48,349

6 1:35.067 + 01.538 09:29:43.446  48,092

 Po. 5 - # 225 DEI ROSSI G. + 03.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.161 + 01.570 09:20:48.087  47,056

2 1:36.707 + 01.116 09:22:24.794  47,277

3 1:58.720 + 23.129 09:24:23.514  38,511

4 1:35.591 --------- 09:25:59.105  47,829

5 1:51.427 + 15.836 09:27:50.532  41,031

6 1:37.938 + 02.347 09:29:28.470  46,683

 Po. 6 - # 381 SERAFIN L. + 04.859
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.892 --------- 09:21:08.765  47,187

2 1:38.531 + 01.639 09:22:47.296  46,402

3 1:41.369 + 04.477 09:24:28.665  45,103

4 1:40.026 + 03.134 09:26:08.691  45,708

5 1:43.610 + 06.718 09:27:52.301  44,127

6 1:39.477 + 02.585 09:29:31.778  45,960

 Po. 7 - # 418 GUARDIA A. + 05.283
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.808 + 01.492 09:20:32.543  46,272

2 1:47.684 + 10.368 09:22:20.227  42,458

3 1:52.341 + 15.025 09:24:12.568  40,698

4 1:39.940 + 02.624 09:25:52.508  45,747

5 1:37.316 --------- 09:27:29.824  46,981

6 2:12.897 + 35.581 09:29:42.721  34,403

 Po. 8 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 09.535
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.662 + 00.094 09:21:03.608  44,973

2 1:41.568 --------- 09:22:45.176  45,014

3 1:42.321 + 00.753 09:24:27.497  44,683

4 1:54.735 + 13.167 09:26:22.232  39,848

5 1:41.805 + 00.237 09:28:04.037  44,909

6 1:42.083 + 00.515 09:29:46.120  44,787

Fastest lap: 1:32.033
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